
Get it all right with a single key stroke
GO.LineControl



Visual process route
 ▪ Reception
 ▪ Collection
 ▪ Function test
 ▪ Packaging
 ▪ Labelling
 ▪ Packing
 ▪ Palletising
 ▪ Shipment

Integrates to all PLC 
or PC controlled machines

Full tracebility - collection of all data

Automatic adjustment of processes 
in relation to the current output 
- no overfilling

Go.LineControl gives you an adaptable production and reduced changeover time. 
The system prevents manual changes and software errors.



Achieve an efficient production  
with GO.LineControl

How do we eliminate the risk of over-production, waiting 
time, transportation time, stocks and defective products? 
Is it possible to prevent manual changes and software 
errors in our production?

What do you achieve?
GO.LineControl gives you an adaptable production and 
reduced changeover time. The system eliminates the 
need for manual changes and software errors.

Data is an important source for knowledge and  
optimisation of the production – GO.LineControl can 
help you with this. In case of stop on a machine the sy-
stem automatically stops the upstream equipment in the 
right way. The equipment can be automatically started 
again.

The value you get
▪ Fewer errors
 Eliminate errors when it comes to changeovers. This  
 means no customer complaints and higher food safety
▪ Hardware independent
 Go.LineControl functions on a wide variety of devices  
 regardless of the local hardware
▪ Efficiency improvement
 Go.LineControl eliminates the risk of overproduction,  
 waiting time, transportation time, stocks and defective  
 products
▪ Allow for JIT manufacturing



Frontmatec develops world-leading customized solutions for automation in the food  
industry, other hygiene sensitive industries and the utilities industry. We are especially  
renowned for our high-quality systems for the entire value chain of the meat industry – from 
carcass grading, slaughter lines, cutting and deboning lines, hygiene systems and control 
systems, to logistics and packaging.
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Barcelona, Spain
Phone:  +34 932 643 800
E-mail:  barcelona@frontmatec.com

Beckum, Germany
Phone:  +49 252 185 070
E-mail:  beckum@frontmatec.com

Birmingham, UK
Phone: +44 121 313 3564
E-mail: birmingham@frontmatec.com

Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Poland
Phone:  +48 227 345 551
E-mail:  grodzisk@frontmatec.com

Jining, China
Phone:  +86 537 371 3266
E-mail:  jining@frontmatec.com

Kansas City, MO, US
Phone:  +1 816 891 2440
E-mail:  kansascity@frontmatec.com

Kolding, Denmark
Phone:  +45 763 427 00
E-mail:  kolding@frontmatec.com

Lünen, Germany
Phone:  +49 2306 7560 680
E-mail:  luenen@frontmatec.com

Moscow, Russia
Phone:  +7 495 424 9559
E-mail:  moscow@frontmatec.com

Rijssen, the Netherlands
Phone:  +31 886 294 000
E-mail:  rijssen@frontmatec.com 

Shanghai, China
Phone:  +86 215 859 4850
E-mail:  shanghai@frontmatec.com

Skive, Denmark
Phone:  +45 975 250 22
E-mail:  skive@frontmatec.com

Smørum, Denmark
Phone:  +45 445 037 00
E-mail:  smoerum@frontmatec.com

St. Anselme, QC, Canada
Phone:  +1 418 885 4493
E-mail:  quebec@frontmatec.com

Tandslet, Sydals, Denmark
Phone:  +45 744 076 44
E-mail:  tandslet@frontmatec.com

frontmatec.com


